National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology |V Semester Mechanical Engineering
examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester
Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R” means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Dynamics of Machines MEPC208
2 Strength of Materials-il MEPC209
3 Fluid Machines MEPC210
4 Production Technology-1 MEPC211
5 Industrial Engineering MEPC212
6 Introduction to MATLAB Programming MEPC213
7 Theory of Machines (P) MEPC214
8 Fluid Machines (P) MEPC215
9 Production Technology-1 (P) MEPC216
Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA
1 12216008 Harsh Singh Rakesh Kumar Singh 7.0000 7.3448
2 12216033  Kartik Mishra Ravish Kumar Mishra 6.6667 6.7586
3 12216058 Akshat Jain Amit Jain 52381 6.3103
4 12216082 Goutarn Garg Ashok Garg 6.4286 6.6897
5 12216121 Ashwini Kumar Prajapti Ashok Kumar Prajapati 6.3810 7.0230

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

»

Date: 21-April-2025 Facl

23 46 2008 m;f“z”*ﬁ“\?“

Moo b



National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical Engineering
examinations May/June 2024

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A} For Result Late (Award)

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester
Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024is declared as under:-

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Dynamics of Machines MEPC208
2 Strength of Materials-I| MEPC209
3 Fluid Machines MEPC210
4 Production Technology-I MEPC211
5 Industrial Engineering MEPC212
6 Introduction to MATLAB Programming MEPC213
7 Theory of Machines (P) MEPC214
8 Fluid Machines (P) MEPC215
9 Production Technology-1 (P) MEPC216
Sr. No.Roll No. MName Father's Name SGPA CGPA
1 12218001  Anushka Gupta Sachendra Kumar Gupta 6.5714 7.3793
2 12216013 Roijit Ashok Kumar 7.5714 7.0115
3 12216023  Surbhi Akhilesh Kumar 7.3810 6.7931
4 12216027  Mohan Pal Singh Gopal Singh 6.9048 7.3333
5 12216028 Lav Krishna Yadav Omendra Kumar Yadav 7.6191 7.7356
6 12216037 Samarth Parkhe Raju Parkhe 6.8571 7.1149
7 12216052  Priyanshu Mr Sanjay 6.8571 7.2874
8 12218055  Kirtan Soni Anurag Soni 9.1905 8.5287
9 12216057 Ashish Arora Dayal Chand 6.3810 7.4368
10 12216061 Rithvick Kumar Jyoti Prasad 7.3810 7.1149

23

Mo

2025

Rt Agsgagrus

S



11
12
13
14
15
16

17

12216063
12216091
12216094
12216117
12216133
12216142

12216147

Suhani Tripathi
Shubhayu Sinha
Ankush

Rishav Raj
Maninder Yadav
Nilesh Sharma

Sarthak Anand

Prakash Tiwari
Shantanu Sinha
Dinesh Kumar
Birendra Prasad
Rakesh Yadav

Arun Kumar Sharma

Sandeep Kumar

6.5714

7.6667

6.7143

7.5714

8.5238

6.9524

7.0000

7.3678
8.2299
7.1035
7.6322
7.9655
7.6552

7.0460

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 21-April-2025

2 3 APR 2025

Fac

25

(Examination)

s R’“ME%T&J'
A e



