## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised	Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical Engineering
	examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under:-

## Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjec	ts		Code	No.
1	Dynamics of Machines			MEPC208	
2	Strengt	h of Materials-II			MEPC209
3	Fluid M	lachines		MEPC210	
4	Production Technology-I			MEPC211	
5	Industrial Engineering				MEPC212
6	Introduction to MATLAB Programming			MEPC213	
7	Theory of Machines (P)				MEPC214
8	Fluid Machines (P)				MEPC215
9	Production Technology-I (P)				MEPC216
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12216008	Harsh Singh	Rakesh Kumar Singh	7.0000	7.3448
2	12216033	Kartik Mishra	Ravish Kumar Mishra	6.6667	6.7586
3	12216058	Akshat Jain	Amit Jain	5.2381	6.3103

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Ashwini Kumar Prajapti Ashok Kumar Prajapati

Ashok Garg

Date: 21-April-2025

2 3 APR 2025

12216082

12216121

4

5

Goutam Garg

Faculty

6.6897

7.0230

6.4286

6.3810

(Examination) MB\_ Riat 122104/2025

## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA show	n means Pass a	and "R"	means	Reappear
-----------------	----------------	---------	-------	----------

RL(A) For	Result	Late (	Award)
-----------	--------	--------	--------

Sr. No	. Subjec	ts	V.	Code	No.
1	Dynam	ics of Machines		1	MEPC208
2	Strength of Materials-II			n	MEPC209
3	Fluid Machines			h	MEPC210
4	Produc	tion Technology-I		N	IEPC211
5	Industrial Engineering			N	MEPC212
6	Introduction to MATLAB Programming			N	MEPC213
7	Theory of Machines (P)			N	/IEPC214
8	Fluid Machines (P)			N	IEPC215
9	Produc	tion Technology-I (P)		٨	/IEPC216
Sr. No	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12216001	Anushka Gupta	Sachendra Kumar Gupta	6.5714	7.3793
2	12216013	Rojit	Ashok Kumar	7.5714	7.0115
3	12216023	Surbhi	Akhilesh Kumar	7.3810	6.7931
4	12216027	Mohan Pal Singh	Gopal Singh	6.9048	7.3333
5	12216028	Lav Krishna Yadav	Omendra Kumar Yadav	7.6191	7.7356
6	12216037	Samarth Parkhe	Raju Parkhe	6.8571	7.1 <mark>14</mark> 9
7	12216052	Priyanshu	Mr Sanjay	6.8571	7.2874
8	12216055	Kirtan Soni	Anurag Soni	9.1905	8.5287
9	12216057	Ashish Arora	Dayal Chand	6.3810	7.4368
10	12216061	Rithvick Kumar	Jyoti Prasad	7.3810	7.1149

2 3 AFT 2025 - 100

11	12216063	Suhani Tripathi	Prakash Tiwari	6.5714	7.3678
12	12216091	Shubhayu Sinha	Shantanu Sinha	7.6667	8.2299
13	12216094	Ankush	Dinesh Kumar	6.7143	7.1035
14	12216117	Rishav Raj	Birendra Prasad	7.5714	7.6322
15	12216133	Maninder Yadav	Rakesh Yadav	8.5238	7.9655
16	12216142	Nilesh Sharma	Arun Kumar Sharma	6.9524	7.6552
17	12216147	Sarthak Anand	Sandeep Kumar	7.0000	7.0460

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 21-April-2025

2 3 APR 2025

Faculty In C

(Examination) 3- Riat 20104/2025